10 DEGREE BEAM
Beam Dia at 50%
CBCP (f t)
Field Dia at  10%
CBCP (f t )
Foot-candles
(% of CBCP)
0.5 1.1 11.1%

3’
6’
9’
12’
15’
SM16 7.5W VIVID 21Q4
Base Temperature
Measured Here
50.1mm
(1.97”)
45.5mm
(1.79”)
SPECIFICATIONS BY MODEL NUMBER*  SORAA LED MR16  GU5.3  7.5W  12V
SNAP
VIVID SERIES
SM16-07-10D-927-03 00919 2700 10 20 5710 390 52 3 YES
SM16-07-25D-927-03 00931 2700 25 40 2260 410 55 3 -
SM16-07-36D-927-03 00943 2700 36 57 1070 410 55 3 -
SM16-07-10D-930-03 00923 3000 10 20 6000 410 55 3 YES
SM16-07-25D-930-03 00935 3000 25 40 2400 435 58 3 -
SM16-07-36D-930-03 00947 3000 36 57 1130 435 58 3 -
SM16-07-10D-940-03 00925 4000 10 20 6290 430 58 4 YES
SM16-07-25D-940-03 00937 4000 25 40 2510 455 61 4 -
SM16-07-36D-940-03 00949 4000 36 57 1190 455 61 4 -
CCT: Correlated Color Temperature  McA: White Point Accuracy in McA step  SNAP: SORAA SNAP System Compatible
*Specifications are at stable warm operating conditions (25°C ambient)
SM16 7.5W VIVID 21Q4
Model #